Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Overall Finish List

Name

1 (<5) 1802

2 (<5) 1633

3 (<5) 1747

4 (<5) 1658

5 (<5) 1838

6 (<5 1821

7 (<5) 1608

8 1 1827

9 2 1935
10 3 1825
11 (<5) 1892
12 4 1636
13 5 1585
14 (<5) 1832
15 (<5) 1810
16 (<5) 1684
17 6 1936
18 (<5) 1689
19 (<5) 1686
20 (<5) 1857
21 (<5) 1814
22 7 1909
23 (<5) 1904
24 8 1946
25 9 1593
26 (<5) 1885
27 10 1953
28 11 1973
29 (<5) 1847
30 (<5) 1597
31 (<5) 1817
32 (<5) 1811
33 12 1928
34 (<5) 1692
35 13 1931
36 (<5) 1918
37 14 1651
38 15 1908
39 16 1645
40 (<5) 1715
41 17 1967
42 18 1914
43 19 1642
44 (<5) 1883
45 (<5) 1876
46 20 1948

ERIK SEMLING
NOLE LORENZEN
EDDY GIEBLER
ALEX TASKOV
LUKE HILGEMAN
OWEN FEUCHT
CARTER REICHERT
HENRY REISECK
TRISTAN HAHN
ELIJAH BALL

TREY RUEDIGER
AUSTIN STAMM
CONNOR BAGANZ
TYLER JOHNSON
REMY RODAMMER
BEYEN BENEDETTI
TURNER SCHWOCH
AUSTIN PANNING
OSCAR OTTEN
NORMAN DIXON
ELIJAH SHINN
LANDON WOODY
ELI BRIGGS

AXEL BOWN
STONE KACZMAREK
MAX VAN ALLEN
OLIVER STACK
WILL MASA

CALEB NIEWEDDE
AARON BECKER
LANDON SKRYCKI
ALEX BARNES
CHARLIE FRY
ETHAN LOGGINS
JAMES MICKOL

ELI JONES

WYATT HOPF
JONAH DANIEL
OWEN STAMM
BRYCE KUFNER
MASON ROSHEK
WESLEY PATRIDGE
LAZARUS BONILLA
LIAM SCOTT

EVAN ZASTROW
CALEB SHAMBO

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

3rd-6th Grade Boys
Class - A All

Team

ST MARTINS, WINONA,

GUARDIAN LUTH,

ST JOHN, PLYMOUTH,
IMMANUEL, EAST

ST PETER,

ST PAUL, EAST TROY,

CROSS, YORKVILLE, IL

ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
TRINITY, JEFFERSON
HALES CORNERS
BETHANY,

ST PAUL, ROCHELLE,
ST MICHAELS,
IMMANUEL,

TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
LUTHERRUN, FT
IMMANUEL,

ST PETER,

ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,

TRINITY,

TRINITY, REESE, MI
ZION, MARENGO, IL
BETHANY,

TRINITY,

ZION, MARENGO, IL
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ST PETER,

CHRIST COMMUNITY,

ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,

TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
LUTHERRUN, FT
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
TRINITY,

HALES CORNERS
TRINITY,

HALES CORNERS

MT OLIVE, APPLETON,

ZION, ST CHARLES,
TRINITY,

HALES CORNERS
TRINITY,

TRINITY,

ZION, MARENGO, IL

1
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Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Time Pace
11:40.9 5:50/M
12:08.0 6:04/M
12:17.6  6:09/M
12:29.5 6:15/M
12:33.7 6:17/M
12:35.2  6:18/M
12:38.7 6:19/M
12:47.3  6:24/M
12:475 6:24/M
12:48.5 6:24/M
12:49.4  6:25/M
13:04.2 6:32/M
13:05.5 6:33/M
13:05.9 6:33/M
13:11.6  6:36/M
13:225 6:41/M
13:23.1  6:42/M
13:23.9 6:42/M
13:25.5 6:43/M
13:26.5 6:43/M
13:28.6  6:44/M
13:29.5 6:45/M
13:29.6  6:45/M
13:29.7 6:45/M
13:36.3  6:48/M
13:39.9 6:50/M
13:40.4  6:50/M
13:41.2 6:51/M
13:42.8 6:51/M
13:43.9 6:52/M
13:44.6  6:52/M
13:44.8 6:52/M
13:45.1 6:53/M
13:45.5 6:53/M
13:48.6  6:54/M
13:48.7 6:54/M
13:49.1 6:55/M
13:49.2  6:55/M
13:50.1  6:55/M
13:51.5 6:56/M
13:51.9 6:56/M
13:52.7 6:56/M
13:545 6:57/M
13:58.2  6:59/M
13:58.9  6:59/M
13:59.9 7:00/M

10/23/2021 07:06:24



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
21
(<5)
22
23
24
(<5)
25
26
(<5)
(<5)
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
(<5)
34
(<5)
35
(<5)
36
37
38
(<5)
(<5)
39
40

1669
1667
1685
1650
1666
1824
1964
1826
1754
1591
1913
1820
1875
1592
1934
1912
1952
1954
1648
1829
1676
1929
1678
1828
1737
1587
1945
1966
1682
1789
1962
1595

AIDEN BEILSMITH
JOSIAH NAY
ISAAC BAILEY
TYLER PICCIOLO
CORBIN ADAIR
BRYCE GOECKNER
LUCAS WRIGHT
EZEKIEL ASKINS
HUNTER THOMSON
MAX BAGANZ
OLIVER TROWER
WILLIAM HUANG
EVAN BROWN
MIGUEL JIMENEZ
PAXTON CHAO
OLIVER KLUG
NICK JACOBI

WILL BOWN

RYAN ROBBINS
RONAN ASKINS
GREY JACKSON
COLTON MEIER
LUCAS DROSTE
MATHIAS ASKINS
SETH BRINGOLD
JAYSON HOKEMA
AIDYN BOTTCHER
MARK PELSTER
REECE KRUEGER
JACOB CLARK
JONAH STREUTER
WILLIAM MOSSHAMER

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

3rd-6th Grade Boys

Class - A All

Team

IMMANUEL, ST
IMMANUEL,
IMMANUEL,

HALES CORNERS
IMMANUEL,
ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
ST JOHN,

BETHANY,
TRINITY,

ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
TRINITY,

BETHANY,
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
TRINITY,
ZION, MARENGO, IL
ZION, MARENGO, IL
HALES CORNERS

ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
IMMANUEL, ST
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
IMMANUEL, ST

ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
ST JOHN, FRASER, Ml
BETHANY,
ZION, MARENGO, IL
ZION, ST CHARLES,
IMMANUEL, ST
ST LORENZ,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
BETHANY,
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Time Pace
14:00.3  7:00/M
14:06.5 7:03/M
14:07.4  7:04/M
14:11.3  7:06/M
14:11.9  7:06/M
14:18.5  7:09/M
14:23.7 7:12/M
14:25.0 7:13/M
14:27.3  7:14/M
14:28.2  7:14/M
14:30.9  7:15/M
14:35.2  7:18/M
14:35.2  7:18/M
14:36.5 7:18/M
14:38.4  7:19/M
14:39.2  7:20/M
14:43.3  7:22IM
14:45.0 7:23/M
14:48.0 7:24/M
14:48.4  7:24/M
15:00.8 7:30/M
15:.07.8  7:34/M
15:19.0 7:40/M
15:21.9 7:41/M
15:23.6  7:42/M
15:29.3  7:45/M
15:39.2  7:50/M
15:55.9  7:58/M
16:04.9 8:02/M
16:18.7  8:09/M
16:51.9 8:26/M
17:28.2  8:44/M

10/23/2021 07:06:24



Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Overall Finish List
Boys
7th-8th Grade Boys
Class - A All

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 1773 ETHAN HACKMAN ST JOHN, WEST BEND, 8 11:18.7 5:39/M
2 (<5 1694 HUNTER PANNING LUTHERRUN, FT 8 11:20.5 5:40/M
3 (<5 1652 RYAN LITTLEFIELD IMMANUEL - SILO, 7 11:26.0 5:43/M
4 (<5 1723 JAYDEN FOX PEACE, SAGINAW, MI 8 11:35.6 5:48/M
5 2 1785 BRETT MAGNUS ST LORENZ, 8 11:39.9 5:50/M
6 (<5 1721 CARTER MATTESON OUR SAVIOR, 8 11:46.3 5:53/M
7 (<5) 1631 MAX BRANNAN GUARDIAN LUTH, 8 11:46.5 5:53/M
8 (<5 1861 THOMAS MOLDENHAUER ST PHILIPS, 8 11:51.9 5:56/M
9 (<5 1660 SHANE DEMARSH IMMANUEL, EAST 7 11:53.4 5:57/M
10 (<5 1709 NATHAN KABELOWSKY MORNING STAR, 8 11:53.8 5:57/M
11 3 1772 DREW GUNDRUM ST JOHN, WEST BEND, 8 11:54.3 5:57/M
12 (<5 1612 GRANT HEAGNEY CROWN OF LIFE 8 11:56.8 5:58/M
13 4 1788 JACK STRIETER ST LORENZ, 8 11:57.6 5:59/M
14 (<5) 1818 LANDON UHER ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR, 7 11:59.1 6:00/M
15 (<5 1725 GRANT SCHMID PEACE, SUN PRAIRIE, 8 12:00.0 6:00/M
16 (<5) 1663 XAVIER ROMAN IMMANUEL, MACOMB, 8 12:00.9 6:00/M
17 (<5 1801 GAVIN PICKERING ST LUCAS, 8 12:01.1 6:01/M
18 5 1911 MATT HEMENWAY TRINITY, 8 12:01.9 6:01/M
19 (<5 1823 KYRAN KELLEY ST PAUL, GRAFTON, 7 12:03.0 6:02/M
20 6 1906 JERAMY DANIEL TRINITY, 7 12:03.8 6:02/M
21 7 1673 COLTON HADLER IMMANUEL, ST 7 12:05.7 6:03/M
22 (<5 1889 MAX WEBER TRINITY, 8 12:07.3 6:04/M
23 8 1672 CHASE DUNCAN IMMANUEL, ST 8 12:08.3 6:04/M
24 9 1783 ANTHONY PLANA ST LORENZ, 8 12:09.5 6:05/M
25 (<5) 1887 DREW CALDWELL TRINITY, DAVENPORT, 7 12:09.8 6:05/M
26 10 1854 LEVI CAROTHERS ST PETER, 7 12:10.8 6:05/M
27 11 1855 MACERIO MENDEZ ST PETER, 8 12:13.8 6:07/M
28 (<5) 1803 EZRA DICK ST MATTHEW, 7 12:14.2 6:07/M
29 12 1598 COOPER DESCHRYVER CHRIST COMMUNITY, 8 12:18.5 6:09/M
30 13 1757 LOGAN MAZURAK ST JOHN, 8 12:20.3 6:10/M
31 (<5) 1695 KARSTEN SHEETS LUTHERRUN, FT 7 12:20.6 6:10/M
32 (<5) 1800 GARRET PICKERING ST LUCAS, 7 12:25.1 6:13/M
33 14 1674 DEAN BAKER IMMANUEL, ST 8 12:26.2 6:13/M
34 (<5 1734 ELIJAH ELLIOTT ST JOHN, FRASER, Ml 8 12:26.7 6:13/M
35 15 1677 ISAAC BLACK IMMANUEL, ST 8 12:27.7 6:14/M
36 (<5) 1607 JACOB FERDUBINSKI CHRIST THE KING, 7 12:28.6 6:14/M
37 (<5 1641 GAVIN MOSIER HALES CORNERS 8 12:28.6 6:14/M
38 (<5 1968 NATHAN LIND ZION, ST CHARLES, 7 12:28.6 6:14/M
39 (<5 1961 JACK MAHONEY ZION, ST CHARLES, 7 12:28.7 6:14/M
40 (<5H) 1927 CARTER FRY TRINITY, WAUKESHA, 7 12:29.7 6:15/M
41 16 1853 JOSH VANVALKENBURG ST PETER, 7 12:31.3 6:16/M
42 17 1879 JONATHAN BLANKENSHIP  TRINITY, 7 12:32.0 6:16/M
43 (<5H) 1638 COLBY KAMLAY HALES CORNERS 7 12:32.7 6:16/M
44 18 1599 DM KEBESHE CHRIST COMMUNITY, 8 12:32.8 6:16/M
45 19 1870 AADEN RICHARDS TRINITY, 7 12:33.0 6:17/M
46 20 1792 LAW SHOLTEN ST LORENZ, 8 12:34.6 6:17/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/23/2021 07:06:24



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Overall Finish List

Boys

7th-8th Grade Boys

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

21
22
(<5)
23
(<5)
24
(<5)
25
(<5)
26
27
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
28
29
30
(<5)
31
32
33
(<5)
34
(<5)
35
36
37
(<5)
38
39
(<5)
40
41
42
(<5)
43
(<5)
44
45
46
(<5)
47
48
(<5)
49
(<5)

1872
1910
1654
1716
1733
1849
1830
1907
1971
1730
1729
1609
1905
1932
1860
1797
1749
1951
1850
1759
1718
1735
1791
1688
1867
1713
1717
1837
1720
1604
1813
1714
1719
1869
1586
1915
1956
1750
1771
1774
1930
1775
1675
1815
1863
1736

COLIN HEATH

LEVI BIGGS

CODY RUMMEL
COOPER KOBIN
CULLEN GREENE
ELIJAH CLARK
WYATT GOECKNER
JOEY KLUG
SAMUEL MUDD
DEXTER BURKLE
DAVIS KELLY
JAMES CHERNEY
JACOB GRIMPO
KADEN BINTZ
TREVOR ERNST
NICK PARKER
CARTER LEE
MICHAEL GIESEKE
ELIJAH CLORE
RYDER DAYTON
TOM NEEDHAM
JACOB DAVIS
LANDON JACOBS
ANDREW CARSTEN
JOE STIGLER
AIDAN RACHONER
JAMES PETERSON
JAMES HOMOLY
ZACH DAILY
SAMUEL FABBIANO
BRANDON RICHARDSON
AUSTIN KUFNER
WILL OLSON
REIDAR BEDNAR
HENRY FOX

WILL GOLLADAY
AUSTIN WRIGHT
COOPER MALVASI
CARTER HACKMAN
JAKOB TOERPE
DYLAN PETERSON
WILLIAM FRAME
GABE CHILSON
HENRY ALTEVOGT
CONNOR STOHLBERG
RAY LOSIER

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A All

Team
TRINITY,
TRINITY,

IMMANUEL, BATAVIA,
MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
ST JOHN, FRASER, Ml
ST PETER,
ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
TRINITY,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
REDEEMER
REDEEMER
CROSS, YORKVILLE, IL
TRINITY, REESE, MI
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
ST PETER,
ST LORENZ,
ST JOHN,
ZION, MARENGO, IL
ST PETER,
ST JOHN,

MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
ST JOHN, FRASER, MI
ST LORENZ,
LUTHERRUN, FT
TRINITY ACADEMY,
MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
ST PETER,

MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
MT OLIVE, APPLETON,
TRINITY ACADEMY,
BETHANY,
TRINITY,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ST JOHN,
ST JOHN, WEST BEND,
ST JOHN, WEST BEND,
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
ST JOHN, WEST BEND,
IMMANUEL, ST
ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
TRINITY ACADEMY,
ST JOHN, FRASER, MI

4
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Time Pace
12:35.4  6:18/M
12:36.7 6:18/M
12:38.7 6:19/M
12:42.2 6:21/M
12:44.0 6:22/M
12:45.0 6:23/M
12:46.5 6:23/M
12:47.3  6:24/M
12:48.3  6:24/M
12:48.8 6:24/M
12:49.9 6:25/M
12:54.8 6:27/M
12:59.8 6:30/M
13:01.4 6:31/M
13:01.5 6:31/M
13:02.9 6:31/M
13:03.5 6:32/M
13:04.8 6:32/M
13:06.5 6:33/M
13:08.8  6:34/M
13:13.0 6:37/M
13:13.7 6:37/M
13:17.3  6:39/M
13:18.8  6:39/M
13:18.8  6:39/M
13:20.4  6:40/M
13:20.6  6:40/M
13:21.9 6:41/M
13:22.5 6:41/M
13:33.7 6:47/M
13:35.7  6:48/M
13:36.5 6:48/M
13:37.0 6:49/M
13:38.3  6:49/M
13:48.4  6:54/M
13:51.3 6:56/M
13:52.0 6:56/M
13:52.5 6:56/M
13:55.3  6:58/M
13:59.0 7:00/M
13:59.7  7:00/M
14:00.6  7:00/M
14:02.2  7:01/M
14:02.6 7:01/M
14:02.8 7:01/M
14:04.6  7:02/M

10/23/2021 07:06:25



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Overall Finish List

Boys

7th-8th Grade Boys

Name

93 50 1852

94 (<5) 1947

95 (<5) 1590

9%6 51 1600

97 (<5) 1816

98 (>7) 1856

99 52 1865
100 (<5) 1637
101 53 1605
102 (<5) 1589
103 54 1683
104 (<5) 1950
105 55 1864
106 56 1606
107 57 1868
108 (<5) 1933
109 58 1728
110 (<5) 1588
111 (<5) 1665
112 59 1886
113 60 1731
114 (<5) 1949
115 61 1755
116 62 1602
117 (>7) 1603
118 63 1878
119 (>7) 1601
120 64 1726

ISAAC NIEWEDDE
BEN STANDISH
LUKAS CARLSEN
JACOB STACKLE
JUSTIN GRISSOM
MICAH WETTSCHURACK
ISAIAH BOCKLUND
BEN STROHMEYER
SEAN ELZE

KENNY FOX
WESLEY GORDON
JACKSON KNAKE
GIDEON HEISLER
WESLEY WILDES
MACK SLANGER
MATHEW FREDERICK
CHRIS CRUM
JOSHUA LAMSMA
BRAXTON SINCLAIR
NATHAN BARGMANN
JOE LOMANDO
ETHAN STOHLQUIST
JOSH WALLACE
JOHN SERINA

LIAM

IAN BRYSON

JOHN LEE

BEN ENGHOLM

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A All

Team
ST PETER,
ZION, MARENGO, IL
BETHANY,
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
ST PETER,
TRINITY ACADEMY,
HALES CORNERS
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
BETHANY,
IMMANUEL, ST
ZION, MARENGO, IL
TRINITY ACADEMY,
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
TRINITY ACADEMY,
TRINITY, WAUKESHA,
REDEEMER
BETHANY,
IMMANUEL,
TRINITY,

REDEEMER
ZION, MARENGO, IL
ST JOHN,
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
TRINITY,
CHRIST COMMUNITY,
REDEEMER
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Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Time Pace
14:04.8  7:02/M
14:05.6  7:03/M
14:08.2  7:04/M
14:10.4  7:05/M
14:11.4  7:06/M
14:13.4  7:07/M
14:21.3 7:11/M
14:22.6 7:11/M
14:26.1  7:13/M
14:29.9 7:15/M
14:34.2  7:17/M
14:41.8 7:21/M
14:429  7:21/M
14:47.2  7:24/M
14:49.3  7:25/M
14:50.0 7:25/M
14:54.2  7:27/M
14:57.2  7:29/M
14:59.5 7:30/M
15:.01.6 7:31/M
15:245  7:42/M
15:30.4  7:45/M
15:32.5  7:46/M
15:35.0 7:48/M
15:52.2  7:56/M
16:05.3  8:03/M
16:05.4  8:03/M
17:22.3 8:41/M

10/23/2021 07:06:25



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team
ST LORENZ,

ST PETER, COLUMBUS,

TRINITY, SPRINGFIELD,

IMMANUEL, ST

LUTHERRUN, FT WAYNE,

TRINITY, WAUKESHA, WI

ZION, ST CHARLES, MO

TRINITY,

MT OLIVE, APPLETON,

HALES CORNERS

ST JOHN, WEST BEND,

CHRIST COMMUNITY,

ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,

ST JOHN, ROCHESTER,

ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL

ST JOHN, FRASER, MI

ZION, MARENGO, IL

BETHANY, NAPERVILLE,

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

All
Boys

Class - A All

Top 5

Places
93
Top
127
Top
146
Top
151
Top
213
Top
242
Top
242
Top
246
Top
258
Top
259
Top
285
Top
286
Top
289
Top
312
Top
329
Top
331
Top
383
Top

413
Top

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

1 2

3 5
1:01:24.7

12 13
1:02:42.6

7 8
1:02:59.4
9 10
1.03:08.5
2 16
1:04:09.5
23 38
1.05:27.1
21 22
1:05:18.9
25 28
1.05:18.7
32 52
1:05:59.0
20 26
1.05:44.9
1 4
1:05:08.1
14 27
1.06:19.5
6 63
1:06:33.1
15 46
1.06:52.6
35 37
1:07:06.0
18 33
1.07:52.8

48 65
1:08:20.7

49 68
1:09:06.7

3
11

24

31

17

55

43

39

30

57

47

90

66

67

51

40

53

73

80

Finishers
4 5
29 45
34 44
36 64
19 96
61 79
60 78
74 86
72 91
58 59
82 84
93 97
75 104
76 77
88 112
107 110
101 126
95 102
103 113

6* 7*
54 129

50 62

83 85

98 115

81 94

87 109

92 116

69 70

89 105

111 121

99 106

128

122 125

118 120

114 117

10/23/2021 07:07:43



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

20

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
TRINITY ACADEMY,

REDEEMER CHRISTIAN

ST PETER, ARLINGTON

TRINITY, STEWARDSON,

CROWN OF LIFE

MORNING STAR,

ST MICHAELS,

CHRIST THE KING,

CROSS, YORKVILLE, IL

GUARDIAN LUTH,

IMMANUEL - SILO,

IMMANUEL, BATAVIA, IL

IMMANUEL, EAST

IMMANUEL, MACOMB, MI

IMMANUEL, SEYMOUR,

IMMANUEL,

OUR SAVIOR,

PEACE, SAGINAW, MI

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

All
Boys

Class - A All

Top 5
Places
454

Top 5 Times:

464

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3
56 71 100
1:10:04.3
41 42 124
1:13:19.9

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4 5 6
108 119 123

7*

127 130

10/23/2021 07:07:43



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
PEACE, SUN PRAIRIE, WI

ST JOHN, PLYMOUTH,

ST LUCAS, KEWASKUM,

ST MARTINS, WINONA,

ST MATTHEW,

ST PAUL, EAST TROY,

ST PAUL, GRAFTON, WI

ST PAUL, ROCHELLE, IL

ST PHILIPS,

TRINITY, DAVENPORT, IA

TRINITY,

TRINITY, JEFFERSON

TRINITY, REESE, Mi

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

All

Boys

Class - A All

Top 5
Places
1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

=
N
[o8]

4 5 &

10/23/2021 07:07:43



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Final Team Results

Boys
All

Overall
Place

Team - ST LORENZ, FRANKENMUTH, Ml
Team Score (places): 93

1785
1788
1783
1792
1797
1791
1789

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - ST PETER, COLUMBUS,

BRETT MAGNUS
JACK STRIETER
ANTHONY PLANA
LAW SHOLTEN
NICK PARKER
LANDON JACOBS
JACOB CLARK

Team Score (places): 127

1854
1855
1853
1849
1860
1850
1857
1847
1852
1856

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

[E=Y
o

Team - TRINITY, SPRINGFIELD,

LEVI CAROTHERS
MACERIO MENDEZ
JOSH VANVALKENBURG
ELIJAH CLARK

TREVOR ERNST

ELIJAH CLORE

NORMAN DIXON

CALEB NIEWEDDE
ISAAC NIEWEDDE
MICAH WETTSCHURACK

Team Score (places): 146

1911
1906
1910
1907
1909
1908
1915
1914
1913
1912

© 00N UL WN P

(SN
o

Team - IMMANUEL, ST CHARLES, MO

MATT HEMENWAY
JERAMY DANIEL
LEVI BIGGS

JOEY KLUG
LANDON WOODY
JONAH DANIEL
WILL GOLLADAY
WESLEY PATRIDGE
OLIVER TROWER
OLIVER KLUG

Team Score (places): 151

1 1673
2 1672

COLTON HADLER
CHASE DUNCAN

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

O N N 00 0 00 00

7
8
7
8
7
8
6
6
8
7

11
29
45

(54)

(129)

12

13

24

34

44
(50)
(62)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

ILLINOIS

W Ul NS~ U100 00N

N

7

8

31

36

64
(83)
(85)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

10

Class - A All

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:16.9

3
8

19
48
93
(147)
(276)

11:39.9
11:57.6
12:09.5
12:34.6
13:02.9
13:17.3
16:18.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:32.5

12
25
49
83

127

(177)

(239)

12:10.8
12:13.8
12:31.3
12:45.0
13:01.5
13:06.5
13:26.5
13:42.8
14:04.8
14:13.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:35.9

15
46
82

146

(229)

(314)

12:01.9
12:03.8
12:36.7
12:47.3
13:29.5
13:49.2
13:51.3
13:52.7
14:30.9
14:39.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:37.7

9
19

12:05.7
12:08.3

11:39.9
23:37.6
35:47.2
48:21.8
1:01:24.7
1:14:42.1
1:31:00.8

12:10.8
24:24.7
36:56.0
49:41.1
1:02:42.6
1:15:49.2
1:29:15.7
1:42:58.6
1.57:03.5
2:11:16.9

12:01.9
24:05.8
36:42.5
49:29.8
1.02:59.4
1:16:48.7
1:30:40.1
1:44:32.8
1:59:03.8
2:13:43.0

12:05.7
24:14.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:17.7
0:29.6
0:54.6
1:23.0
1:37.4
4:38.7

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:20.4
0:34.1
0:50.6
0:55.7
1:15.6
1:31.9
1:54.0
2:02.5

0:00.0
0:01.8
0:34.7
0:45.3
1.27.6
1:47.3
1:49.4
1:50.7
2:28.9
2:37.3

0:00.0
0:02.5

10/23/2021 07:08:49



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - IMMANUEL, ST CHARLES, MO
Team Score (places): 151

Name

1674
1677
1669
1675
1683
1676
1678
10 1682

DEAN BAKER
ISAAC BLACK
AIDEN BEILSMITH
GABE CHILSON
WESLEY GORDON
GREY JACKSON
LUCAS DROSTE
REECE KRUEGER

© 00N Ol W
U1 U1 OO N 0 U1 00 00

Team - LUTHERRUN, FT WAYNE, IN
Team Score (places): 213

1694
1695
1688
1689
1692

HUNTER PANNING
KARSTEN SHEETS
ANDREW CARSTEN
AUSTIN PANNING
ETHAN LOGGINS

ga b wN P
o U1 00 N

Team - TRINITY, WAUKESHA, WI
Team Score (places): 242

1927
1935
1932
1936
1928
1931
1930
1934
1933
1929

CARTER FRY
TRISTAN HAHN
KADEN BINTZ
TURNER SCHWOCH
CHARLIE FRY

JAMES MICKOL
DYLAN PETERSON
PAXTON CHAO
MATHEW FREDERICK
COLTON MEIER

© 00N Ol WN P
ONW N OTNO N

(SN
o

Team - ZION, ST CHARLES, MO
Team Score (places): 242

1968
1961
1971
1973
1967
1956

NATHAN LIND
JACK MAHONEY
SAMUEL MUDD
WILL MASA
MASON ROSHEK
AUSTIN WRIGHT

o uhwWN PR
N oo NN N

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys
All

Overall
Place

17

19

96
(98)
(115)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

16
55
61
79

23

38

43

60

78
(81)
(94)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

21
22
39
74
86

(87)

Class - A All

Cumulative

Place

Time

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:37.7

36
55
151
(249)
(364)

12:26.2
12:27.7
14:00.3
14:02.2
14:34.2
15:00.8
15:19.0
16:04.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:49.9

2
18
73

134
213

11:20.5
12:20.6
13:18.8
13:23.9
13:45.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:05.4

23
61
104
164
242
(323)
(417)

12:29.7
12:47.5
13:01.4
13:23.1
13:45.1
13:48.6
13:59.7
14:38.4
14:50.0
15:07.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:03.7

21
43
82
156
242
(329)

12:28.6
12:28.7
12:48.3
13:41.2
13:51.9
13:52.0

36:40.4

49:08.1
1:03:08.5
1:17:10.8
1:31:45.0
1:46:45.8
2:02:04.8
2:18:09.8

11:20.5
23:41.2
37:00.0
50:23.9
1:04:09.5

12:29.7
25:17.3
38:18.7
51:41.9
1.05:27.1
1:19:15.7
1:33:15.5
1:47:53.9
2:02:44.0
2:17:51.8

12:28.6
24:57.4
37:45.7
51:26.9
1:05:18.9
1:19:11.0

Time
Back

0:20.4
0:21.9
1:54.5
1:56.5
2:28.4
2:55.0
3:13.2
3:59.1

0:00.0
1:00.0
1:58.2
2:03.3
2:25.0

0:00.0
0:17.7
0:31.7
0:53.3
1:15.3
1:18.8
1:29.9
2:08.6
2:20.2
2:38.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:19.6
1:.12.5
1:23.3
1:23.3

10/23/2021 07:08:50



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - ZION, ST CHARLES, MO

Team Score (places): 242

7 1964
8 1966
9 1962

Team - TRINITY, BLOOMINGTON, IL

LUCAS WRIGHT
MARK PELSTER
JONAH STREUTER

Team Score (places): 246

1879
1870
1872
1885
1883
1876
1875
1886
1878

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

Team - MT OLIVE, APPLETON, WI

JONATHAN BLANKENSHIP
AADEN RICHARDS

COLIN HEATH

MAX VAN ALLEN

LIAM SCOTT

EVAN ZASTROW

EVAN BROWN

NATHAN BARGMANN

IAN BRYSON

Team Score (places): 258

1716
1718
1713
1717
1720
1714
1719
1715

o ~NOOThWNDNLBE

COOPER KOBIN
TOM NEEDHAM
AIDAN RACHONER
JAMES PETERSON
ZACH DAILY
AUSTIN KUFNER
WILL OLSON
BRYCE KUFNER

5
6
6

7
7
8
5
6
5
5
8
7

U1 00 00 00 00O O 0 00

Final Team Results

Boys
All

Class - A All

Overall
Place

(209)
More Than 7
More Than 7

25
28
30
72
91
(92)
(116)
More Than 7
More Than 7

32
52
57
58
59
(69)
(70)
More Than 7

Team - HALES CORNERS LUTHERAN, WI
Team Score (places): 259

1641
1638
1636
1651
1645
1642
1650
1637
1648

© 00N U1l WN P

GAVIN MOSIER
COLBY KAMLAY
AUSTIN STAMM
WYATT HOPF
OWEN STAMM
LAZARUS BONILLA
TYLER PICCIOLO
BEN STROHMEYER
RYAN ROBBINS

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

g N o O 01 o O N

20
26
47
82
84
(89)
(105)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 13:03.7

(438)

14:23.7
15:55.9
16:51.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:03.7

25
53
83
155
246
(338)

(454)

12:32.0
12:33.0
12:35.4
13:39.9
13:58.2
13:58.9
14:35.2
15:01.6
16:05.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:11.8

32
84
141
199
258
(327)
(397)

12:42.2
13:13.0
13:20.4
13:20.6
13:22.5
13:36.5
13:37.0
13:51.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:08.9

20
46
93
175
259
(348)
(453)

12:28.6
12:32.7
13:04.2
13:49.1
13:50.1
13:54.5
14:11.3
14:22.6
14:48.0

1:33:34.7
1:49:30.7
2:06:22.6

12:32.0
25:05.1
37:40.5
51:20.4
1:05:18.7
1:19:17.6
1:33:52.9
1:48:54.5
2:04:59.8

12:42.2
25:55.2
39:15.7
52:36.4
1:05:59.0
1:19:35.5
1:33:12.6
1:47:04.2

12:28.6
25:01.3
38:05.6
51:54.7
1:05:44.9
1:19:39.5
1:33:50.8
1:48:13.4
2:03:01.5

Time
Back

1:55.0
3:27.2
4:23.2

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:03.3
1:07.8
1:26.2
1:26.8
2:03.1
2:29.5
3:33.3

0:00.0
0:30.8
0:38.2
0:38.4
0:40.3
0:54.3
0:54.8
1:09.3

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:35.5
1:20.4
1:21.5
1:25.8
1:42.6
1:54.0
2:19.3

10/23/2021 07:08:50



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - ST JOHN, WEST BEND, WI

Team Score (places): 285

1773
1772
1771
1774
1775

a b~ wbdN -

ETHAN HACKMAN
DREW GUNDRUM
CARTER HACKMAN
JAKOB TOERPE
WILLIAM FRAME

0O 0 ~ 00 00

Final Team Results

Boys
All

Overall
Place

1
4
90
93
97

Team - CHRIST COMMUNITY, KIRKWOOD, MO
Team Score (places): 286

1598
1599
1604
1597
1600
1605
1606
1602
1603
1601

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

[N
o

Team - ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR, Ml

COOPER DESCHRYVER
DM KEBESHE

SAMUEL FABBIANO
AARON BECKER

JACOB STACKLE

SEAN ELZE

WESLEY WILDES

JOHN SERINA

LIAM MAHFOOD-THURMAN
JOHN LEE

Team Score (places): 289

1818
1814
1813
1817
1811
1815
1816
1820

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Team - ST JOHN, ROCHESTER, Ml

LANDON UHER

ELIJAH SHINN
BRANDON RICHARDSON
LANDON SKRYCKI

ALEX BARNES

HENRY ALTEVOGT
JUSTIN GRISSOM
WILLIAM HUANG

Team Score (places): 312

1757
1749
1759
1750
1754
1755

o O WN P

LOGAN MAZURAK
CARTER LEE
RYDER DAYTON
COOPER MALVASI
HUNTER THOMSON
JOSH WALLACE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

8
8
7
6
8
7
7
7
8
7

OO ~NOANDN

~N 01 N 00 0

14

27

66

75

104
(111)
(121)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

6
63
67
76
77
(99)
(106)
More Than 7

15
46
51
88
112

(128)

Class - A All

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:01.6

1

5
95
188
285

11:18.7
11:54.3
13:55.3
13:59.0
14:00.6

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 13:15.9

14
41
107
182
286
(397)
(518)

12:18.5
12:32.8
13:33.7
13:43.9
14:10.4
14:26.1
14:47.2
15:35.0
15:52.2
16:05.4

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 13:18.6

6
69
136
212
289
(388)
(494)

11:59.1
13:28.6
13:35.7
13:44.6
13:44.8
14:02.6
14:11.4
14:35.2

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 13:22.5

15
61
112
200
312
(440)

12:20.3
13:03.5
13:08.8
13:52.5
14:27.3
15:32.5

11:18.7
23:13.1
37:08.4
51:07.5
1:05:08.1

12:18.5
24:51.3
38:25.1
52:09.0
1:06:19.5
1:20:45.7
1.35:32.9
1:51.07.9
2:07:00.2
2:23:05.7

11:59.1
25:27.8
39:03.5
52:48.2
1:06:33.1
1:20:35.7
1:34:47.2
1:49:22.4

12:20.3
25:23.9
38:32.8
52:25.3
1:06:52.6
1:22:25.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:35.6
2:36.5
2:40.3
2:41.8

0:00.0
0:14.2
1:15.1
1:25.4
1:51.9
2:07.5
2:28.7
3:16.4
3:33.7
3:46.8

0:00.0
1:29.5
1.36.6
1:45.5
1:45.7
2:03.5
2:12.3
2:36.0

0:00.0
0:43.2
0:48.5
1:.32.1
2:06.9
3:12.2

10/23/2021 07:08:50



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - ST PAUL, HAMEL, IL
Team Score (places): 329

1830
1827
1825
1824
1826
1829
1828

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

WYATT GOECKNER
HENRY REISECK
ELIJAH BALL
BRYCE GOECKNER
EZEKIEL ASKINS
RONAN ASKINS
MATHIAS ASKINS

Team - ST JOHN, FRASER, Ml
Team Score (places): 331

1734
1733
1735
1736
1737

ga b~ WN P

ELIJAH ELLIOTT
CULLEN GREENE
JACOB DAVIS
RAY LOSIER
SETH BRINGOLD

Team - ZION, MARENGO, IL
Team Score (places): 383

1951
1946
1953
1948
1947
1950
1952
1954
1949
1945

© 00O ~NO UL WN P
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Team - BETHANY, NAPERVILLE, IL

MICHAEL GIESEKE
AXEL BOWN

OLIVER STACK
CALEB SHAMBO
BEN STANDISH
JACKSON KNAKE
NICK JACOBI

WILL BOWN

ETHAN STOHLQUIST
AIDYN BOTTCHER

Team Score (places): 413

1585
1593
1586
1590
1591
1589
1592

~No o wWDNBRE

CONNOR BAGANZ
STONE KACZMAREK
HENRY FOX

LUKAS CARLSEN
MAX BAGANZ
KENNY FOX

MIGUEL JIMENEZ

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

o U1l W o1 oo

g0 OO NNOTO O N N 00 00 00

A N O 0000 O Gl

Final Team Results

Boys
All

Class - A All

Overall
Place

35
37
40
107
110

(122)

(125)

18
33
53
101
126

48

65

73

95

102
(118)
(120)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

49
68
80
103
113

(114)

(117)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 13:25.2

35
72
112
219
329
(451)
(576)

12:46.5
12:47.3
12:48.5
14:18.5
14:25.0
14:48.4
15:21.9

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 13:34.5

18
51
104
205
331

12:26.7
12:44.0
13:13.7
14:04.6
15:23.6

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 13:40.1

48
113
186
281
383

(501)

(621)

13:04.8
13:29.7
13:40.4
13:59.9
14:05.6
14:41.8
14:43.3
14:45.0
15:30.4
15:39.2

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 13:49.3

49
117
197
300
413

(527)

(644)

13:05.5
13:36.3
13:48.4
14:08.2
14:28.2
14:29.9
14:36.5

12:46.5
25:33.9
38:22.4
52:41.0
1:07:06.0
1:21:54.5
1:.37:16.4

12:26.7
25:10.8
38:24.5
52:29.2
1.07:52.8

13:04.8
26:34.6
40:15.0
54:15.0
1:08:20.7
1.23:02.5
1:37:45.9
1:52:30.9
2:08:01.4
2:23:40.6

13:05.5
26:41.8
40:30.2
54:38.4
1.09:06.7
1:23:36.6
1:38:13.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.8
0:01.9
1:32.0
1:38.5
2:01.8
2:35.3

0:00.0
0:17.3
0:46.9
1:37.8
2:56.9

0:00.0
0:24.8
0:35.6
0:55.0
1:00.7
1:36.9
1:38.4
1:40.1
2:25.6
2:34.3

0:00.0
0:30.8
0:42.8
1:02.7
1.22.7
1:24.4
1:31.0

10/23/2021 07:08:50



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

18
Average Time: 13:49.3

Finish Position -

14:57.2  1:53:10.4 1:51.7
15:29.3  2:08:39.7 2:23.8
17:28.2  2:26:08.0 4:22.7

19
Average Time: 14:00.8

Finish Position -

Boys
All
Class - A All
Overall
Bib No Name Place
Team - BETHANY, NAPERVILLE, IL
Team Score (places): 413
8 1588 JOSHUA LAMSMA 8 More Than 7
9 1587 JAYSON HOKEMA 6 More Than 7
10 1595 WILLIAM MOSSHAMER 6 More Than 7
Team - TRINITY ACADEMY, HUDSON, Wi
Team Score (places): 454
1 1867 JOE STIGLER 8 56
2 1869 REIDAR BEDNAR 7 71
3 1863 CONNOR STOHLBERG 7 100
4 1865 ISAIAH BOCKLUND 8 108
5 1864 GIDEON HEISLER 7 119
6 1868 MACK SLANGER 7 (123)

Team - REDEEMER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY,
Team Score (places): 464

1 1730 DEXTER BURKLE 7 41
2 1729 DAVIS KELLY 7 42
3 1728 CHRIS CRUM 8 124
4 1731 JOE LOMANDO 7 127
5 1726 BEN ENGHOLM 7 130
Team - IMMANUEL, SEYMOUR, IN
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1667 JOSIAH NAY 6 Less Than
2 1666 CORBIN ADAIR 5 Less Than
3 1665 BRAXTON SINCLAIR 7 Less Than
Team - IMMANUEL, WASHINGTON, MO
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1684 BEYEN BENEDETTI 5 Less Than
2 1686 OSCAR OTTEN 5 Less Than
3 1685 ISAAC BAILEY 5 Less Than
Team - CROSS, YORKVILLE, IL
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1608 CARTER REICHERT 6 Less Than

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 6

g1 o1 O

o o1 o

56 13:18.8 13:18.8 0:00.0
127 13:38.3 26:57.2 0:19.4
227 14:02.8 41:00.0 0:44.0
335 14:21.3 55:21.4 1:02.4
454 14:42.9  1:10:04.3 1:24.0

(577) 14:49.3  1:24:53.6 1:30.4

20
Average Time: 14:39.9

Finish Position -

41 12:48.8 12:48.8 0:00.0
83 12:49.9 25:38.7 0:01.1
207 14:54.2 40:33.0 2:05.4
334 15:24.5 55:57.6 2:35.7
464 17:22.3 1:13:19.9 4:33.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
14:06.5 14:06.5 0:00.0
14:11.9 28:18.4 0:05.4
14:59.5 43:17.9 0:53.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
13:22.5 13:22.5 0:00.0
13:25.5 26:48.1 0:03.0
14:07.4 40:55.5 0:44.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:38.7 12:38.7 0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:51



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
All
Class - A All
Overall
Bib No Name Place

Team - CROSS, YORKVILLE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.
2 1609 JAMES CHERNEY 7 Less Than 5
Team - GUARDIAN LUTH, DEARBORN, Mi

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1631 MAX BRANNAN 8 Less Than 5
2 1633 NOLE LORENZEN 6 Less Than 5
Team - IMMANUEL, EAST DUNDEE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1660 SHANE DEMARSH 7 Less Than 5
2 1658 ALEX TASKOV 6 Less Than 5
Team - ST LUCAS, KEWASKUM, WiI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1801 GAVIN PICKERING 8 Less Than 5
2 1800 GARRET PICKERING 7 Less Than 5

Team - ST PETER, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1838 LUKE HILGEMAN 6
2 1837 JAMES HOMOLY 7

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - TRINITY, REESE, MI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1905 JACOB GRIMPO 7
2 1904 ELIBRIGGS 6

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - CHRIST THE KING, SOUTHGATE, Mi

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1607 JACOB FERDUBINSKI 7 Less Than 5

Team - CROWN OF LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY,
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1612 GRANT HEAGNEY 8 Less Than 5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 7

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:54.8 25:33.5 0:16.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:46.5 11:46.5 0:00.0
12:08.0 23:54.6 0:21.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:53.4 11:53.4 0:00.0
12:29.5 24:22.9 0:36.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:01.1 12:01.1 0:00.0
12:25.1 24:26.3 0:24.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:33.7 12:33.7 0:00.0
13:21.9 25:55.6 0:48.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:59.8 12:59.8 0:00.0
13:29.6 26:29.4 0:29.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:28.6 12:28.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:56.8 11:56.8 0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:51



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Boys

All

Class - A All

Overall

Bib No Place

Team - IMMANUEL - SILO, LEWISTON, MN
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1 1652 RYAN LITTLEFIELD 7 Less Than
Team - IMMANUEL, BATAVIA, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1654 CODY RUMMEL 8 Less Than
Team - IMMANUEL, MACOMB, MI

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1663 XAVIER ROMAN 8 Less Than

Team - MORNING STAR, JACKSON, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1709 NATHAN KABELOWSKY 8 Less Than

Team - OUR SAVIOR, SPRINGFIELD, IL
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1721 CARTER MATTESON 8 Less Than
Team - PEACE, SAGINAW, MI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1723 JAYDEN FOX 8 Less Than
Team - PEACE, SUN PRAIRIE, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1725 GRANT SCHMID 8 Less Than
Team - ST JOHN, PLYMOUTH, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1747 EDDY GIEBLER 6 Less Than
Team - ST MARTINS, WINONA, MN

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1802 ERIK SEMLING 6 Less Than

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 8

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:26.0 11:26.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:38.7 12:38.7 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:00.9 12:00.9 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:53.8 11:53.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:46.3 11:46.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:35.6 11:35.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:00.0 12:00.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:17.6 12:17.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:40.9 11:40.9 0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:51



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Boys

All

Class - A All

Overall

Bib No Place

Team - ST MATTHEW, OCONOMOWOC, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

1 1803 EZRADICK 7 Less Than
Team - ST MICHAELS, RICHVILLE, Mi

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1810 REMY RODAMMER 4 Less Than
Team - ST PAUL, EAST TROY, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1821 OWEN FEUCHT 6 Less Than
Team - ST PAUL, GRAFTON, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1823 KYRAN KELLEY 7 Less Than
Team - ST PAUL, ROCHELLE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1832 TYLER JOHNSON 6 Less Than
Team - ST PHILIPS, MILWAUKEE, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1861 THOMAS MOLDENHAUER 8 Less Than
Team - TRINITY, DAVENPORT, IA

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1887 DREW CALDWELL 7 Less Than
Team - TRINITY, EDWARDSVILLE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1889 MAXWEBER 8 Less Than

Team - TRINITY, JEFFERSON CITY, MO
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1892 TREY RUEDIGER 6 Less Than

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 9

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:14.2 12:14.2 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
13:11.6 13:11.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:35.2 12:35.2 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:03.0 12:03.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
13:05.9 13:05.9 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11:51.9 11:51.9 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:09.8 12:09.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:07.3 12:07.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12:49.4 12:49.4 0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:51



Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
All
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - TRINITY, STEWARDSON, IL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1918 ELIJONES 6 Less Than 5 13:48.7 13:48.7 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 10 10/23/2021 07:08:51



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Overall Finish List

Girls

3rd-6th Grade Girls

Name

1 (<5) 1770

2 (<5) 1724

3 (<5) 1859

4 1 1610

5 (<5) 1722

6 (<5) 1584

7 (<5) 1659

8 2 1939

9 (<5) 1805
10 3 1744
11 4 1894
12 (<5) 1712
13 (<5) 1690
14 (<5) 1748
15 5 1647
16 6 1703
17 7 1924
18 8 1708
19 9 1746
20 10 1921
21 (<5) 1761
22 (<5) 1700
23 11 1958
24 12 1940
25 13 1738
26 14 1745
27 15 1619
28 16 1622
29 (<5) 1862
30 (<5) 1925
31 17 1706
32 18 1625
33 (<5) 1629
34 (<5) 1769
35 (<5) 1858
36 (<5) 1732
37 19 1919
38 20 1902
39 (<5) 1822
40 (<5) 1812
41 21 1938
42 22 1741
43 23 1640
44 24 1611
45 (<5) 1661
46 25 1617

REINA EBELING
LINDSEY CMEYLA
SYDNEY MADDEN
ALEX MOORE
BETHANY CMEYLA
ANNA ROSS

HAYDEN POOLE

GABI WOLF

BRAELIN RODAMMER
MADDIE ALEISA
CHARITY FRANK-DEROCH
LIBBY GNEWUCH
DAPHNE WELLER
AVA THOMAS

PAIGE SCHMIT
CAYLYNN HEBERER
SIENNA BOSTEDO
MIKAYLA WAGNER
TEIGAN O'DONNELL
KALIA FRIESE

ALEXIS GOEDE
NATALIE CORDES
EMERY RUSH

GWEN WOLF

CATE ALEISA

MIA MILANO

AVA STOLZMAN
HOPE NICKEL
BROOKE LAFONTAINE
CASSIDY BOWERS
FERN ORTIZ

VIOLET CEPICAN
EDEN LING

IONA KUEHN

RIAN STRIETELMEIER
COLLINS KRACIK
EMMA HICKMAN
LACIE LITTLE
EVERLY BROWN
ALEXANDRA ROBERTSON
CLAIRE SKAFF
KAITLYN SOSIN
ELLOISE HARTUNG
CHARLOTTE SCHREIBER
ANNABELLA CLARK
TARRYN HEINE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A All

Team
ST JOHN,

PEACE, SAGINAW, MI
ST PETER,
CROWN OF LIFE
PEACE, SAGINAW, MI
BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR,
IMMANUEL, EAST
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
ST MICHAELS,
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
MT CALVARY,
LUTHERRUN, FT
ST JOHN,

HALES CORNERS
MORNING STAR,
TRINITY,

MORNING STAR,
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
TRINITY,
ST JOHN,
LUTHERRUN, FT
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
CROWN OF LIFE,
CROWN OF LIFE,
STAR BETHLEHEM,
TRINITY, UTICA, Ml
MORNING STAR,
CROWN OF LIFE,
GRACE, RIVER
ST JOHN,
ST PETER,
ST ANDREW'S, PARK
TRINITY,
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
ST PAUL, GRAFTON,
ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
HALES CORNERS
CROWN OF LIFE
IMMANUEL, MACOMB,
CROWN OF LIFE

1
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Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Time Pace
12:43.9 6:22/M
12:45.0 6:23/M
13:04.4  6:32/M
13:15.7 6:38/M
13:16.0 6:38/M
13:19.1  6:40/M
13:26.4  6:43/M
13:32.4  6:46/M
13:34.0 6:47/M
13:39.6  6:50/M
13:43.6  6:52/M
13:48.4 6:54/M
13:49.7 6:55/M
13:49.9 6:55/M
13:50.2 6:55/M
13:50.5 6:55/M
13:51.5 6:56/M
13:52.2 6:56/M
13:54.2 6:57/M
13:54.7 6:57/M
13:57.1 6:59/M
14:04.9 7:02/M
14:05.7  7:03/M
14:07.3  7:04/M
14:09.8  7:05/M
14:14.4  7:07/M
14:15.1  7:08/M
14:19.6  7:10/M
14:20.7  7:10/M
14:21.0 7:11/M
14:24.2  7:12/M
14:28.3  7:14/M
14:28.4  7:14/M
14:29.9 7:15/M
14:33.5 7:17/M
14:34.8 7:17/M
14:35.0 7:18/M
14:38.5  7:19/M
14:39.6  7:20/M
14:41.9 7:21/M
14:44.4  7:22/M
14:449  7:22/M
14:45.3  7:23/M
14:47.3  7:24/M
14:53.0 7:27/M
14:53.4  7:27/M

10/23/2021 07:06:00



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Overall Finish List

Name

47 (<5) 1671
48 26 1616
49 (<5) 1831
50 (<5) 1843
51 27 1743
52 (<5) 1804
53 (<5) 1697
54 (<5) 1787
55 28 1900
56 29 1639
57 (<5) 1653
58 30 1646
50 (<5) 1776
60 31 1972
61 32 1963
62 33 1943
63 34 1901
64 35 1893
65 (<5) 1778
66 36 1739
67 37 1897
68 (<5) 1851
69 (<5) 1756
70 (<5) 1782
71 38 1957
72 39 1941
73 40 1896
74 41 1649
75 42 1922
76 43 1623
77 (<5) 1784
78 (<5) 1758
79 (<5) 1835
80 44 1711
81 45 1917
82 46 1965
83 47 1916
84 48 1615
85 49 1710
86 50 1944
87 51 1620
88 (<5) 1781
80 52 1942
90 (<5) 1780
91 (<5) 1809
92 53 1635

BROOKLYN RUENGERT

LYDIA BALDRY
TENLEY DAGGETT
AINSLEE SHAW

LILA REMLINGER
AVA CALLAHAN
MACY HENDRICKSON
EMMA PARKER
HANNAH FINLEY
COURTNEY GAGAS
CLAIRE ERICKSON
PAIGE MOSIER
ALYSSA LUNOW
STELLA SWOFFORD
LILY GAGHEN
MALEAH BOYER
KELSIE SIKES

AVA DOWEN

EMMA BERNAU
EMILY ROMANO
EMMA BOYD

GENNI LUNA

LILY WALLACE
ADDISON KING

CORI MILLER
HANLEY REU
DELANIE SIKES
SOPHIA BATZKO
MADISON MANHART
KENDALL BOLDT
AUDREY KASHINSKE
MADELYN MAZURAK
EVANGALINE BOND
VICTORIA FUTTERER
ANNABEL BRIDGES
LUCY NORVILLE
ABREE ZALMAN
JOCI SVEOM

REESA KRAMER
WILLOW RITZ
GABRIELLA CEPICAN
WILLOW STENDER
LILLIAN BERTRAM
NALLELY VORASANE
MAKENNA MITCHELL
ASHLYN MUNDWILER

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

3rd-6th Grade Girls

Class - A All

Team

IMMANUEL, ST
CROWN OF LIFE
ST PAUL,
ST PETER,
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
ST MICHAELS,
LUTHERRUN, FT
ST LORENZ,
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
HALES CORNERS
IMMANUEL, BATAVIA,
HALES CORNERS
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
ST PETER,
ST JOHN,
ST LORENZ,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
HALES CORNERS
TRINITY,
CROWN OF LIFE,
ST LORENZ,
ST JOHN,
ST PETER,

MORNING STAR,
TRINITY,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
TRINITY,
CROWN OF LIFE
MORNING STAR,
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
CROWN OF LIFE,
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN
ST MICHAELS,

HALES CORNERS

2
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Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Time Pace
14:56.6  7:28/M
14:56.9 7:28/M
14:59.6  7:30/M
15:01.8 7:31/M
15:02.9 7:31/M
15:03.5 7:32/M
15:04.2  7:32/M
15:06.7 7:33/M
15:10.6  7:35/M
15:13.8  7:37/M
15:15.9  7:38/M
15:18.4  7:39/M
15:21.2  7:41/M
15:22.6  7:41/M
15:26.2  7:43/M
15:28.6  7:44/M
15:31.2  7:46/M
15:31.3  7:46/M
15:35.3  7:48/M
15:38.7  7:49/M
15:40.0 7:50/M
15:44.8 7:52/M
15:45.8  7:53/M
15:51.9 7:56/M
15:52.7 7:56/M
16:02.1  8:01/M
16:02.4  8:01/M
16:05.5 8:03/M
16:15.5 8:08/M
16:18.1  8:09/M
16:29.3  8:15/M
16:46.1  8:23/M
16:49.1  8:25/M
16:52.4  8:26/M
16:57.5 8:29/M
17:06.7 8:33/M
17:07.4  8:34/M
17:09.6  8:35/M
17:25.4  8:43/M
17:35.6  8:48/M
17:38.8  8:49/M
17:43.7 8:52/M
17:449  8:52/M
17:47.8 8:54/M
17:59.5 9:00/M
18:00.3 9:00/M

10/23/2021 07:06:00



Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls
3rd-6th Grade Girls

Class - A All
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
93 54 1702 AUDREY BRITTAIN MORNING STAR, 3 18:14.4 9:07/M
94 (<5) 1840 SARAH KREINER ST PETER, 5 18:21.2 9:11/M
95 (<5) 1795 MIA JACOBS ST LORENZ, 5 18:24.0 9:12/M
96 55 1618 AUBREY KLEMANN CROWN OF LIFE, 3 18:53.6 9:27/M
97 56 1920 GABRIELLE CUSHMAN TRINITY, 5 19:16.6 9:38/M
98 57 1624 LEAH DOBBS CROWN OF LIFE, 5 19:25.5 9:43/M
99 58 1701 ANGELINA WITTENBURG MORNING STAR, 5 19:41.6 9:51/M
100 (>7) 1704 CECILIA CVIKEL MORNING STAR, 3 19:49.5 9:55/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/23/2021 07:06:00



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Overall Finish List

October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Girls

7th-8th Grade Girls

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 (<5

5 (<5)

6 3

7 4

8 5

9 6
10 (<5)
11 (<5)
12 7
13 (<5)
14 (<5)
15 8
16 9
17 (<5)
18 (<5)
19 (<5)
20 (<5)
21 (<5)
22 (<5)
23 10
24 (<5)
25 11
26 (<5)
27 (<5)
28 (<5)
29 (<5)
30 (<5)
31 (<5)
32 12
33 (<5)
34 (<5)
35 (<5)
36 (<5)
37 13
38 14
39 (<5)
40 15
41 (<5)
42 (<5)
43 16
44 (<5)
45 17
46 (<5)

1594
1762
1844
1670
1698
1767
1845
1796
1793
1705
1693
1763
1903
1613
1834
1764
1696
1890
1923
1628
1655
1891
1766
1656
1833
1974
1662
1866
1668
1680
1621
1765
1627
1687
1926
1740
1841
1842
1681
1881
1630
1699
1955
1596
1836
1752

SYDNEY GERTSEN
ANA BUSKE

AINSLEY SHERLOCK
BRIANNA KRUEGER
MALLORY WELLER
EMMA CLOSE

ANDI CAROTHERS
NATALIE FOLTZ
LUCY CONZELMANN
EMMA WAGNER
HANNAH CLARK
ANNALISE KUEHN
SISSY COMMODORE
HANNAH BALDRY
ELLA HALTER

BETH LANGEBARTELS
LILLY SCHLICKER
SARAH HAISLAR
MYA FIRIESE
GRACIE BALLESTEROS
MADDIE CASSIDY
EMMA HUNT

CLARA SCHULZ
ABAGAIL BAUMANN
AVA MCQUADE
REAGAN GOSA
SAMANTHA WHITLAM
JENNA KURTH
KELLY BEAVERS
PIPER WIEGMANN
HAYLEY SHADA
CALISSA SCHULZ
GABRIELLA SCHAEFER
JADE SCHUTTE
JAIDEE GOEHRING
GEORGIE ROMANO
THEA BOND

ABBY COLLINS
REAGAN GOVERO
JOSIE WAMSLEY
ELEANOR COLE
NAOMI PENNEKAMP
AMELIA RUSH
NATALIE NOLTE
GRACE WEINRICH
ELIZABETH BURRELL

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A All

Team

BETHANY,
ST JOHN,
ST PETER,
IMMANUEL, ST
LUTHERRUN, FT
ST JOHN,
ST PETER,
ST LORENZ,
ST LORENZ,
MORNING STAR,
LUTHERRUN, FT
ST JOHN,
TRINITY, RACINE, WI
CROWN OF LIFE
ST PETER,
ST JOHN,
LUTHERRUN, FT
TRINITY,
TRINITY,
GRACE, MENOMONEE
IMMANUEL, BATAVIA,
TRINITY, FREISTATT,
ST JOHN,
IMMANUEL,
ST PETER,
ZION, WAYSIDE, WI
IMMANUEL, MACOMB,
TRINITY ACADEMY,
IMMANUEL,
IMMANUEL, ST
CROWN OF LIFE,
ST JOHN,

FIRST IMMANUEL,
KING OF KINGS,
TRINITY, WACONIA,
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
ST PETER,
ST PETER,
IMMANUEL, ST
TRINITY,
GUARDIAN LUTH,
LUTHERRUN, FT
ZION, ST CHARLES,
BETHLEHEM,
ST PETER,
ST JOHN,

4
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Time Pace
12:04.2 6:02/M
12:16.4  6:08/M
12:24.7  6:12/M
12:33.6 6:17/M
12:35.3  6:18/M
12:36.0 6:18/M
12:41.1 6:21/M
12:45.1  6:23/M
12:45.4  6:23/M
12:45.9 6:23/M
12:48.0 6:24/M
12:59.3 6:30/M
13:02.0 6:31/M
13:13.7 6:37/M
13:16.3  6:38/M
13:19.5 6:40/M
13:23.0 6:42/M
13:24.3  6:42/M
13:27.8  6:44/M
13:28.3  6:44/M
13:29.3  6:45/M
13:31.8  6:46/M
13:33.8  6:47/M
13:36.6  6:48/M
13:38.4  6:49/M
13:43.9 6:52/M
13:44.7 6:52/M
13:48.3  6:54/M
13:48.9 6:54/M
13:49.1  6:55/M
13:50.1 6:55/M
13:50.7 6:55/M
13:54.0 6:57/M
13:58.4  6:59/M
13:58.6  6:59/M
14:03.2 7:02/M
14:05.0 7:03/M
14:06.2  7:03/M
14:12.1  7:06/M
14:14.2  7:07/M
14:16.0 7:08/M
14:17.7  7:09/M
14:24.0 7:12/M
14:26.7 7:13/M
14:27.3  7:14/M
14:29.2  7:15/M

10/23/2021 07:06:00



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Overall Finish List

Girls

7th-8th Grade Girls

Name

47 18 1786
48 19 1839
49 (<5) 1679
50 (<5) 1657
51 (<5) 1819
52 20 1873
53 (<5) 1643
54 21 1846
55 (<5) 1760
56 22 1768
57 (<5) 1742
58 23 1848
59 (<5) 1779
60 (<5) 1632
61 24 1969
62 25 1970
63 (<5) 1937
64 (<5) 1634
65 26 1799
66 27 1880
67 (<5) 1898
68 (<5) 1808
69 28 1960
70 29 1884
71 30 1790
72 (<5) 1751
73 31 1877
74 (<5) 1807
75 32 1874
76 (<5) 1895
77 33 1882
78 34 1959
79 (<5) 1806
80 (<5) 1777

ELSIE HULTBERG
MAREEA BOND
MELAINA BEILSMITH
CAMRYN DIERCKS
LENA SAMBORN
DAKOTA GENTES
MADDY WELTZIEN
BROOKLYN DONNER
SCARLET BROWN
HAILEY SCHNEIKER
LAINEY ROMANO
DAPHNE MAY

IRIS HUSBERG
MIKAYLA MANGIAPANE
OLIVIA AYERS
RILEY MUDD
CLAIRE HAYNES
ALEXA BRUTON
SAMANTHA FRANK
JOSIE HINCH

EMMA WIGMAN
MADI SELLA

GRACE GAGHEN
MARLEY STUTZMAN
KARA CRAMER
DAISY BROWN
GRACIE MYERS
LINDSEY SELLA
EMME HURIE
DELANI WILLEY
KATE BRYSON
EMMA OSWALD
KERI SELLA

ELLIE BERNAU

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Class - A All

Team
ST LORENZ,
ST PETER,
IMMANUEL, ST
IMMANUEL,
ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,
TRINITY,

HALES CORNERS
ST PETER,
ST JOHN,
ST JOHN,
ST JOHN, LOMBARD,
ST PETER,
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN
GUARDIAN LUTH,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL
HALES CORNERS
ST LORENZ,
TRINITY,
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
ST MICHAELS,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
TRINITY,
ST LORENZ,
ST JOHN,
TRINITY,
ST MICHAELS,
TRINITY,
TRINITY, MONROE, MI
TRINITY,
ZION, ST CHARLES,
ST MICHAELS,
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN

00 N ~N N0 000 00 00 ~N~NO00W N0 ~NO00~N~NO0WOWOWONO0WNN N 00000 ~N 000NN

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Time Pace
14:31.1  7:16/M
14:32.1  7:16/M
14:34.6  7:17/M
14:36.5 7:18/M
14:38.3  7:19/M
14:47.7  7:24/M
14:49.2  7:25/M
14:53.8 7:27/M
14:55.5 7:28/M
14:56.3  7:28/M
14:59.4  7:30/M
15:04.1  7:32/M
15:09.5 7:35/M
15:15.5 7:38/M
15:16.2  7:38/M
15:21.8 7:41/M
15:28.4  7:44/M
15:36.8  7:48/M
15:37.0 7:49/M
15:46.6  7:53/M
15:47.6  7:54/M
15:48.6  7:54/M
15:53.8  7:57/M
15:56.3  7:58/M
15:58.2  7:59/M
16:09.4  8:05/M
16:16.6  8:08/M
16:39.4  8:20/M
16:42.0 8:21/M
16:44.2  8:22/M
17:05.3  8:33/M
17:27.4  8:44/M
18:43.1  9:22/M
19:22.1 9:41/M

10/23/2021 07:06:01



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team
ST JOHN, WAUWATOSA,

LUTHERRUN, FT WAYNE,

ST PETER, COLUMBUS,

ST JOHN, LOMBARD, IL

ST PETER, ARLINGTON

IMMANUEL, ST

CROWN OF LIFE

MORNING STAR,

ST LORENZ,

TRINITY, STEWARDSON,

CROWN OF LIFE,

ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL

HALES CORNERS

ZION, ST CHARLES, MO

TRINITY, MONROE, MI

ST JOHN, ROCHESTER,

TRINITY,

ST MICHAELS,

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

All
Girls

Class - A All

Top 5
Places

42
Top
98
Top
119
Top
185
Top
186
Top
201
Top
231
Top
238
Top
240
Top
252
Top
285
Top
296
Top
319
Top
337
Top
340
Top
349
Top
411
Top

423
Top

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

5 Times:

1 2

1 5
1:03:55.3

4 11
1:06:41.1
2 6
1:06:50.1
24 35
1:10:01.4
16 23
1:09:59.2
3 26
1:10:06.2

14 15
1:11:07.2

10 31
1:11:455

8 9
1:10:45.5
19 33
1:12:04.7
29 47
1:13:11.4
20 42
1:13:21.3
30 63
1:13:57.1
40 50
1:14:30.5

25 60
1:14:35.4

28 54
1:15:09.9

45 65
1:17:01.6

22 74
1:19:05.2

18

13

37

39

44

64

34

55

36

49

61

66

80

78

69

95

97

Finishers
4 5
12 17
27 38
41 57
43 46
52 56
58 70
67 71
51 112
76 92
59 105
53 107
86 87
79 81
83 84
88 89
94 104
100 106
108 122

21 _32
48 75
68 73
62 72

111 124

116

117 123
98 101
113 115
119 126
102 118
91 103
85 99
93 96
110

109 114

125

10/23/2021 07:07:03



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
ST JOHNS, NYA, MN

BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR,

BETHANY, NAPERVILLE,

BETHLEHEM,

FIRST IMMANUEL,

GRACE, MENOMONEE

GRACE, RIVER FOREST,

GUARDIAN LUTH,

IMMANUEL, BATAVIA, IL

IMMANUEL, BELVIDERE,

IMMANUEL, EAST

IMMANUEL, MACOMB, MI

IMMANUEL, SEYMOUR,

KING OF KINGS,

MT CALVARY,

PEACE, SAGINAW, M|

ST ANDREW'S, PARK

ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR,

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

All
Girls

Class - A All

Top 5
Places
490

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3

77 82
1:21:37.7

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

90 120 121

Finishers

4 5 6

127

7*

10/23/2021 07:07:04



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
ST PAUL, GRAFTON, WI

ST PAUL,

STAR BETHLEHEM, NEW

TRINITY ACADEMY,

TRINITY,

TRINITY, FREISTATT, MO

TRINITY, RACINE, WI

TRINITY, UTICA, MI

TRINITY, WACONIA, MN

ZION, WAYSIDE, WI

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

Only

All

Girls

Class - A All

Top 5
Places
1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

=
N
[o8]

4 5 &

10/23/2021 07:07:04



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - ST JOHN, WAUWATOSA, WI
Team Score (places): 42

1762

ANA BUSKE

1767
1770
1763
1764
1766
1765
1761
1769
1768

EMMA CLOSE

REINA EBELING
ANNALISE KUEHN
BETH LANGEBARTELS
CLARA SCHULZ
CALISSA SCHULZ
ALEXIS GOEDE

IONA KUEHN

HAILEY SCHNEIKER

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P
N O OO N0 N 00O 0N

[N
o

Team - LUTHERRUN, FT WAYNE, IN
Team Score (places): 98

1698
1693
1696
1690
1700
1699
1697

MALLORY WELLER
HANNAH CLARK
LILLY SCHLICKER
DAPHNE WELLER
NATALIE CORDES
NAOMI PENNEKAMP
MACY HENDRICKSON

~No ok~ wWDN R
U1 N OO OO 00 00 00

Team - ST PETER, COLUMBUS, IN
Team Score (places): 119

1844
1845
1859
1842
1858
1846
1843
1848
1851

AINSLEY SHERLOCK
ANDI CAROTHERS
SYDNEY MADDEN
ABBY COLLINS

RIAN STRIETELMEIER
BROOKLYN DONNER
AINSLEE SHAW
DAPHNE MAY

GENNI LUNA

© 00N UL WN P
O NOO NN O N

Team - ST JOHN, LOMBARD, IL
Team Score (places): 185

1 1744 MADDIE ALEISA 6
2 1746 TEIGAN O'DONNELL 6
3 1740 GEORGIE ROMANO 8

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls
All

Class - A All

Overall
Place

(21)
(32)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
18
27
38

(48)

(75)

2
6
13
41
57
(68)
(73)
More Than 7
More Than 7

24
35
37

Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place

Time

Time

Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:47.0

1 12:16.4 12:16.4 0:00.0
6 12:36.0 24:52.4 0:19.5
13 12:43.9 37:36.4 0:27.4
25 12:59.3 50:35.7 0:42.8
42 13:19.5  1:03:55.3 1:03.1
(63) 13:33.8 1:17:29.1 1:17.4
(95) 13:50.7  1:31:19.9 1:34.3
13:57.1  1:45:17.1 1:40.7

14:29.9  1:59:47.0 2:13.4

14:56.3  2:14:43.3 2:39.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:20.2

4
15
33
60
08

(146)

(221)

12:35.3
12:48.0
13:23.0
13:49.7
14:04.9
14:17.7
15:04.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:22.0

21
62
119
(187)
(260)

12:24.7
12:41.1
13:04.4
14:06.2
14:33.5
14:53.8
15:01.8
15:04.1
15:44.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:00.2

24
59
96

13:39.6
13:54.2
14:03.2

12:35.3
25:23.4
38:46.4
52:36.2
1:06:41.1
1.20:58.8
1:36:03.1

12:24.7
25:05.8
38:10.3
52:16.5
1.06:50.1
1:21:44.0
1:36:45.8
1:51:49.9
2:07:34.8

13:39.6
27:33.9
41:37.1

0:00.0
0:12.6
0:47.6
1:14.4
1:29.5
1:42.3
2:28.8

0:00.0
0:16.3
0:39.7
1:41.5
2:08.8
2:29.1
2:37.0
2:39.3
3:20.1

0:00.0
0:14.5
0:23.5

10/23/2021 07:08:18



Race Date

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - ST JOHN, LOMBARD, IL

Team Score (places): 185

1738
1745
1741
1742
1743
1739

© 00N O b

CATE ALEISA
MIA MILANO
KAITLYN SOSIN
LAINEY ROMANO
LILA REMLINGER
EMILY ROMANO

A OO 00O 01O

Final Team Results

Girls
All

Class - A All

Overall
Place

43
46
(62)
(72)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team - ST PETER, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL
Team Score (places): 186

1834
1833
1841
1836
1839
1835
1840

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - IMMANUEL, ST CHARLES, MO

ELLA HALTER

AVA MCQUADE
THEA BOND
GRACE WEINRICH
MAREEA BOND
EVANGALINE BOND
SARAH KREINER

Team Score (places): 201

1670
1680
1681
1679
1671

ga b wN P

BRIANNA KRUEGER
PIPER WIEGMANN
REAGAN GOVERO
MELAINA BEILSMITH
BROOKLYN RUENGERT

g b~ NN 00N

7
8
8
8
5

16
23
39
52
56

(111)

(124)

3
26
44
58
70

Team - CROWN OF LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY,
Team Score (places): 231

1613
1610
1611
1617
1616
1615

OO WN P

Team - MORNING STAR, JACKSON, WI

HANNAH BALDRY

ALEX MOORE
CHARLOTTE SCHREIBER
TARRYN HEINE

LYDIA BALDRY

JOCI| SVEOM

Team Score (places): 238

1 1705

EMMA WAGNER

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

8
5
6
5
4
5

14
15
64
67
71
(116)

10

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:00.2

139
185
(247)
(319)

14:09.8
14:14.4
14:44.9
14:59.4
15:02.9
15:38.7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:59.8

16
39
78
130
186
(297)

(421)

13:16.3
13:38.4
14:05.0
14:27.3
14:32.1
16:49.1
18:21.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:01.2

3
29
73

131
201

12:33.6
13:49.1
14:12.1
14:34.6
14:56.6

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 14:13.4

14
29
93
160
231
(347)

13:13.7
13:15.7
14:47.3
14:53.4
14:56.9
17:09.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:21.1

10

12:45.9

55:47.0
1:10:01.4
1:.24:46.3
1:39:45.8
1:54:48.7
2:10:27.5

13:16.3
26:54.7
40:59.8
55:27.1
1:09:59.2
1.26:48.3
1:45:09.6

12:33.6
26:22.8
40:34.9
55:09.5
1:10:06.2

13:13.7
26:29.5
41:16.8
56:10.3
1:11:07.2
1:28:16.8

12:45.9

Time
Back

0:30.1
0:34.7
1.05.2
1:19.7
1:23.2
1:59.0

0:00.0
0:22.0
0:48.7
1:10.9
1:15.7
3:32.7
5:04.9

0:00.0
1:15.5
1:38.4
2:00.9
2:23.0

0:00.0
0:02.0
1:33.6
1:39.7
1:43.2
3:55.9

0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:18



Race Date Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - MORNING STAR, JACKSON, WI Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 238 Average Time: 14:21.1
2 1703 CAYLYNN HEBERER 4 31 41 13:50.5 26:36.5 1:04.6
3 1708 MIKAYLA WAGNER 4 34 75 13:52.2 40:28.7 1:06.3
4 1706 FERN ORTIZ 5 51 126 14:24.2 54:53.0 1:38.3
5 1711 VICTORIA FUTTERER 6 112 238 16:52.4  1:11:455 4:06.5
6 1710 REESA KRAMER 6 (117) (355) 17:25.4  1:29:10.9 4:39.5
7 1702 AUDREY BRITTAIN 3 (123) (478) 18:14.4  1:47:25.4 5:28.5
8 1701 ANGELINAWITTENBURG 5 More Than 7 19:41.6  2:07:07.0 6:55.7
9 1704 CECILIA CVIKEL 3 More Than 7 19:495  2:26:56.6 7:03.6

Team - ST LORENZ, FRANKENMUTH, MI Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 240 Average Time: 14:09.1
1 1796 NATALIE FOLTZ 8 8 8 12:45.1 12:45.1 0:00.0
2 1793 LUCY CONZELMANN 7 9 17 12:45.4 25:30.5 0:00.2
3 1786 ELSIE HULTBERG 7 55 72 14:31.1 40:01.7 1:45.9
4 1787 EMMA PARKER 4 76 148 15:06.7 55:08.5 2:21.5
5 1799 SAMANTHA FRANK 8 92 240 15:37.0  1:10:45.5 2:51.8
6 1782 ADDISON KING 5 (98) (338) 15:51.9  1:26:37.5 3:06.7
7 1790 KARA CRAMER 7 (101) (439) 15:58.2  1:42:35.7 3:13.1
8 1784 AUDREY KASHINSKE 5 More Than 7 16:29.3  1:59:05.1 3:44.1
9 1795 MIA JACOBS 5 More Than 7 18:24.0 2:17:29.2 5:38.9

Team - TRINITY, STEWARDSON, IL Finish Position- 10

Team Score (places): 252 Average Time: 14:24.9
1 1923 MYAFIRIESE 7 19 19 13:27.8 13:27.8 0:00.0
2 1924 SIENNA BOSTEDO 6 33 52 13:51.5 27:19.3 0:23.6
3 1921 KALIAFRIESE 5 36 88 13:54.7 41:14.1 0:26.8
4 1919 EMMA HICKMAN 6 59 147 14:35.0 55:49.2 1:07.2
5 1922 MADISON MANHART 4 105 252 16:15.5  1:12:04.7 2:47.6
6 1917 ANNABEL BRIDGES 6 (113) (365) 16:57.5  1:29:02.2 3:29.6
7 1916 ABREE ZALMAN 5 (115) (480) 17:07.4  1:46:09.7 3:39.6
8 1920 GABRIELLE CUSHMAN 5 More Than 7 19:16.6  2:05:26.4 5:48.8

Team - CROWN OF LIFE, HUBERTUS, WI Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 285 Average Time: 14:38.2
1 1621 HAYLEY SHADA 7 29 29 13:50.1 13:50.1 0:00.0
2 1619 AVA STOLZMAN 6 47 76 14:15.1 28:05.3 0:25.0
3 1622 HOPE NICKEL 4 49 125 14:19.6 42:25.0 0:29.5
4 1625 VIOLET CEPICAN 4 53 178 14:28.3 56:53.3 0:38.1

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/23/2021 07:08:19



Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - CROWN OF LIFE, HUBERTUS, WI Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 285 Average Time: 14:38.2
5 1623 KENDALL BOLDT 3 107 285 16:18.1  1:13:11.4 2:28.0
6 1620 GABRIELLA CEPICAN 3 (119) (404) 17:38.8  1:30:50.3 3:48.7
7 1618 AUBREY KLEMANN 3 (126) (530) 18:53.6  1:49:44.0 5:03.5
8 1624 LEAH DOBBS 5 More Than 7 19:25.5 2:09:09.5 5:35.4

Team - ZION, BELLEVILLE, IL Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 296 Average Time: 14:40.2
1 1939 GABIWOLF 5 20 20 13:32.4 13:32.4 0:00.0
2 1940 GWEN WOLF 6 42 62 14:07.3 27:39.8 0:34.8
3 1938 CLAIRE SKAFF 5 61 123 14:44.4 42:24.3 1:12.0
4 1937 CLAIRE HAYNES 7 86 209 15:28.4 57:52.7 1:55.9
5 1943 MALEAH BOYER 6 87 296 15:28.6  1:13:21.3 1:56.1
6 1941 HANLEY REU 6 (102) (398) 16:02.1  1:29:23.4 2:29.6
7 1944 WILLOW RITZ 5 (118) (516) 17:35.6  1:46:59.0 4:03.1
8 1942 LILLIAN BERTRAM 5 More Than 7 17:44.9  2:04:44.0 4:12.4

Team - HALES CORNERS LUTHERAN, WI Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 319 Average Time: 14:47.4
1 1647 PAIGE SCHMIT 6 30 30 13:50.2 13:50.2 0:00.0
2 1640 ELLOISE HARTUNG 5 63 93 14:45.3 28:35.5 0:55.0
3 1643 MADDY WELTZIEN 8 66 159 14:49.2 43:24.8 0:59.0
4 1639 COURTNEY GAGAS 5 79 238 15:13.8 58:38.6 1:23.6
5 1646 PAIGE MOSIER 6 81 319 15:18.4  1:13:57.1 1:28.2
6 1634 ALEXA BRUTON 7 (91) (410) 15:36.8  1:29:33.9 1:46.6
7 1649 SOPHIA BATZKO 5 (103) (513) 16:05.5 1:45:39.5 2:15.3
8 1635 ASHLYN MUNDWILER 6 More Than 7 18:00.3  2:03:39.8 4:10.0

Team - ZION, ST CHARLES, MO Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 337 Average Time: 14:54.1
1 1958 EMERY RUSH 4 40 40 14:05.7 14:05.7 0:00.0
2 1955 AMELIA RUSH 7 50 90 14:24.0 28:29.8 0:18.3
3 1969 OLIVIA AYERS 8 80 170 15:16.2 43:46.0 1:10.4
4 1970 RILEY MUDD 8 83 253 15:21.8 59:07.9 1:16.1
5 1972 STELLA SWOFFORD 5 84 337 15:22.6  1:14:30.5 1:16.8
6 1963 LILY GAGHEN 4 (85) (422) 15:26.2  1:29:56.7 1:20.4
7 1957 CORI MILLER 5 (99) (521) 15:52.7  1:45:49.5 1:47.0
8 1960 GRACE GAGHEN 8 More Than 7 15:53.8 2:01:43.3 1:48.0
9 1965 LUCY NORVILLE 5 More Than 7 17:06.7  2:18:50.0 3:00.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 4 10/23/2021 07:08:19



Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ZION, ST CHARLES, MO Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 337 Average Time: 14:54.1
10 1959 EMMA OSWALD 7 More Than 7 17:27.4  2:36:17.5 3:21.7
Team - TRINITY, MONROE, Ml Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 340 Average Time: 14:55.0
1 1894 CHARITY FRANK-DEROCH 5 25 25 13:43.6 13:43.6 0:00.0
2 1902 LACIE LITTLE 5 60 85 14:38.5 28:22.2 0:54.9
3 1900 HANNAH FINLEY 5 78 163 15:10.6 43:32.8 1:27.0
4 1901 KELSIE SIKES 4 88 251 15:31.2 59:04.0 1:47.6
5 1893 AVA DOWEN 4 89 340 15:31.3  1:14:35.4 1:47.7
6 1897 EMMA BOYD 5 (93) (433) 15:40.0  1:30:15.4 1:56.4
7 1898 EMMA WIGMAN 8 (96) (529) 15:47.6  1:46:03.1 2:03.9
8 1896 DELANIE SIKES 4 More Than 7 16:02.4  2:02:05.5 2:18.8
9 1895 DELANIWILLEY 8 More Than 7 16:44.2  2:18:49.8 3:00.6
Team - ST JOHN, ROCHESTER, Ml Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 349 Average Time: 15:01.9
1 1748 AVA THOMAS 6 28 28 13:49.9 13:49.9 0:00.0
2 1752 ELIZABETH BURRELL 8 54 82 14:29.2 28:19.1 0:39.2
3 1760 SCARLET BROWN 7 69 151 14:55.5 43:14.7 1:05.5
4 1756 LILY WALLACE 5 94 245 15:45.8 59:00.5 1:55.8
5 1751 DAISY BROWN 8 104 349 16:09.4  1:15:09.9 2:19.4
6 1758 MADELYN MAZURAK 4 (110) (459) 16:46.1  1:31:56.0 2:56.1
Team - TRINITY, BLOOMINGTON, IL Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 411 Average Time: 15:24.3
1 1881 JOSIE WAMSLEY 7 45 45 14:14.2 14:14.2 0:00.0
2 1873 DAKOTA GENTES 8 65 110 14:47.7 29:01.9 0:33.5
3 1880 JOSIE HINCH 7 95 205 15:46.6 44:48.6 1:32.4
4 1884 MARLEY STUTZMAN 7 100 305 15:56.3  1:00:45.0 1:42.1
5 1877 GRACIE MYERS 8 106 411 16:16.6  1:17:01.6 2:02.4
6 1874 EMME HURIE 8 (109) (520) 16:42.0  1:33:43.6 2:27.8
7 1882 KATE BRYSON 7 (114) (634) 17:05.3  1:50:49.0 2:51.1
Team - ST MICHAELS, RICHVILLE, Mi Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 423 Average Time: 15:49.0
1 1805 BRAELIN RODAMMER 6 22 22 13:34.0 13:34.0 0:00.0
2 1804 AVA CALLAHAN 5 74 96 15:03.5 28:37.6 1:29.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 5 10/23/2021 07:08:19



Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - ST MICHAELS, RICHVILLE, Mi Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 423 Average Time: 15:49.0
3 1808 MADI SELLA 7 97 193 15:48.6 44:26.2 2:14.6
4 1807 LINDSEY SELLA 8 108 301 16:39.4  1:01:05.7 3:05.3
5 1809 MAKENNA MITCHELL 5 122 423 17:59.5  1:19:05.2 4:25.4
6 1806 KERISELLA 7 (125) (548) 18:43.1  1:37:48.4 5:09.1
Team - ST JOHNS, NYA, MN Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 490 Average Time: 16:19.5
1 1779 IRIS HUSBERG 8 77 77 15:09.5 15:09.5 0:00.0
2 1776 ALYSSA LUNOW 5 82 159 15:21.2 30:30.8 0:11.6
3 1778 EMMA BERNAU 5 90 249 15:35.3 46:06.1 0:25.7
4 1781 WILLOW STENDER 5 120 369 17:43.7  1:03:49.8 2:34.1
5 1780 NALLELY VORASANE 5 121 490 17:47.8  1:21:37.7 2:38.3
6 1777 ELLIE BERNAU 8 (127) (617) 19:22.1  1:40:59.8 4:12.5
Team - GUARDIAN LUTH, DEARBORN, Mi Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1630 ELEANOR COLE 8 Less Than 5 14:16.0 14:16.0 0:00.0
2 1632 MIKAYLA MANGIAPANE 8 Less Than 5 15:15.5 29:31.6 0:59.4
Team - IMMANUEL, BATAVIA, IL Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1655 MADDIE CASSIDY 8 Less Than 5 13:29.3 13:29.3 0:00.0
2 1653 CLAIRE ERICKSON 4 Less Than 5 15:15.9 28:45.2 1:46.6
Team - IMMANUEL, BELVIDERE, IL Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1656 ABAGAIL BAUMANN 8 Less Than 5 13:36.6 13:36.6 0:00.0
2 1657 CAMRYN DIERCKS 8 Less Than 5 14:36.5 28:13.1 0:59.8
Team - IMMANUEL, MACOMB, Mi Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1662 SAMANTHA WHITLAM 7 Less Than 5 13:44.7 13:44.7 0:00.0
2 1661 ANNABELLA CLARK 4 Less Than 5 14:53.0 28:37.7 1:08.2
Team - PEACE, SAGINAW, Mi Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 6 10/23/2021 07:08:19



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:45.0
13:16.0

12:45.0
26:01.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:38.3 14:38.3

Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall
Bib No Name Place
Team - PEACE, SAGINAW, MI
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1724 LINDSEY CMEYLA 6 Less Than
2 1722 BETHANY CMEYLA 6 Less Than
Team - ST PAUL, ANN ARBOR, MI
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1819 LENA SAMBORN 7 Less Than
2 1812 ALEXANDRA ROBERTSON 6 Less Than

Team - BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR, WAUKESHA, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1584 ANNAROSS 4 Less Than
Team - BETHANY, NAPERVILLE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1594 SYDNEY GERTSEN 8 Less Than

Team - BETHLEHEM, MENOMONEE FALLS, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1596 NATALIE NOLTE 8 Less Than

Team - FIRST IMMANUEL, CEDARBURG, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1627 GABRIELLA SCHAEFER 7 Less Than

Team - GRACE, MENOMONEE FALLS, Wi
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1628 GRACIE BALLESTEROS 7 Less Than
Team - GRACE, RIVER FOREST, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1629 EDEN LING 5 Less Than

Team - IMMANUEL, EAST DUNDEE, IL
Team Score (places): Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 7

14:41.9 29:20.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:19.1 13:19.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
12:04.2 12:04.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:26.7 14:26.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:54.0 13:54.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:28.3 13:28.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:28.4 14:28.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:31.0

0:00.0
0:03.5

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:20



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:26.4 13:26.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:48.9 13:48.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:58.4 13:58.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
13:48.4 13:48.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:34.8 14:34.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:39.6 14:39.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall
Bib No Name Place

Team - IMMANUEL, EAST DUNDEE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1659 HAYDEN POOLE 6 Less Than
Team - IMMANUEL, SEYMOUR, IN

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1668 KELLY BEAVERS 8 Less Than
Team - KING OF KINGS, ROSEVILLE, MN

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1687 JADE SCHUTTE 8 Less Than
Team - MT CALVARY, WAUKESHA, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1712 LIBBY GNEWUCH 6 Less Than
Team - ST ANDREW'S, PARK RIDGE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1732 COLLINS KRACIK 5 Less Than
Team - ST PAUL, GRAFTON, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1822 EVERLY BROWN 6 Less Than
Team - ST PAUL, OCONOMOWOC, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1831 TENLEY DAGGETT 4 Less Than

Team - STAR BETHLEHEM, NEW BERLIN, WI

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1862 BROOKE LAFONTAINE 6 Less Than

Team - TRINITY ACADEMY, HUDSON, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1866 JENNA KURTH 8 Less Than

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 8

14:59.6 14:59.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:20.7 14:20.7

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:48.3 13:48.3

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

10/23/2021 07:08:20



Race Date Lutheran Youth National Cross Country Championship

October 23, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - TRINITY, EDWARDSVILLE, IL

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1890 SARAH HAISLAR

8

Team - TRINITY, FREISTATT, MO

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1891 EMMA HUNT

Team - TRINITY, RACINE, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1903 SISSY COMMODORE

Team - TRINITY, UTICA, MI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1925 CASSIDY BOWERS

Team - TRINITY, WACONIA, MN

Team Score (places): Inc.
1 1926 JAIDEE GOEHRING

Team - ZION, WAYSIDE, WI
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1974 REAGAN GOSA

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

7

Final Team Results

Girls
All
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:24.3 13:24.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:31.8 13:31.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:02.0 13:02.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:21.0 14:21.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:58.6 13:58.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:43.9 13:43.9 0:00.0
9 10/23/2021 07:08:20



